Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Thermoplastic Rubber Circular Connectors
Available in 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 position
Amphenol Sine Systems proudly introduces the 44 Series™ Thermoplastic Rubber Circular Connectors. The demand for reliable and versatile connectivity solutions has never
been higher and these connectors exhibit outstanding durability, resisting a range of environmental factors including water, fuel, lubricants, ozone, and road salt. Our 44

0441041000202 2 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 14-18AWG 8A
0441041000302 3 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 14-18AWG 8A
44 Series™ - Plugs (See individual datasheets on www.amphenol-sine.com for full specs, faceviews, keying location and product dimensions.)
Image Part Number Description Wire AWG Amperage
3 of 4Updated 03-2024
© 2023 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation, 44274 Morley Drive, Clinton Twp MI 48036 USA  +1 800 394 7732  www.amphenol-sine.com  csr@amphenol-sine.com
Every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this document is accurate at the time of publication.  Specifications or information stated in this
document are subject to change without notice.
4 of 4
0441041000402 4 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 14-18AWG 8A
0441041000502 5 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 14-18AWG 8A
0441041000602 6 Position, Male Receptacle, Pin Contact, 44 Series™, Black Body 14-18AWG 8A
44 Series™ - Contacts (See individual datasheets on www.amphenol-sine.com for full specs and product dimensions.)
0441001414P100101 Male Pin Contact for Receptacle, Tinned Copper Alloy, 100 Piece Bag 14-18AWG 8A
0441001414P1000101 Male Pin Contact for Receptacle, Tinned Copper Alloy, 1,000 Piece Bag 14-18AWG 8A
0441001414P5000 Male Pin Contact for Receptacle, Tinned Copper Alloy, 5,000 Piece Reel 14-18AWG 8A
0441021414S100101 Female Socket Contact for Plug, Tinned Copper Alloy, 100 Piece Bag 14-18AWG 8A
0441021414S1000101 Female Socket Contact for Plug, Tinned Copper Alloy, 1,000 Piece Bag 14-18AWG 8A
0441021414S5000 Female Socket Contact for Plug, Tinned Copper Alloy, 5,000 Piece Reel 14-18AWG 8A
44 Series™ - Receptacles (See individual datasheets on www.amphenol-sine.com for full specs, faceviews, keying location and product dimensions.)
Image Part Number Description Wire AWG Amperage
Updated 03-2024